
CONTACT

Name Region Position E-Mail Participation

Abubakar S. Sambo Africa Vice President for Africa region assambo@yahoo.com Confirmed

Daniel Favrat Europe & Russia Vice President for Europe & Russia region daniel.favrat@epfl.ch Confirmed

Kenneth D. Kok North America Vice President for North American region kokk1@asmr.org Confirmed

Mario Weigers Latin America Vice President for Latin America region edesa@edesac.com.ar Confirmed

OPEN Asia & Pacific Vice President for Asia & Pacific region 

Pradeep Chaturvedi Mid East & South Central Asia Vice President for Asia & Pacific region pradeepc@vsnl.com Confirmed

Michael Michaud United States Committee Secretary MichaudM@asme.org Confirmed

Altino Ventura Filho Brazil Panelist spe@mme.gov.br

Jose Gasca Neri Mexico Panelist jfgascan@hotmail.com

Kostantinos Alexopoulos Greece Panelist kalexop@tee.gr Confirmed

Michael Sanio United States Panelist Msanio@asce.org Confirmed

Reginald Vachon United States Panelist rvachon@directmeasure.com Confirmed

Remy Carle France Panelist remy_carle@wanadoo.fr

Yogi Goswami United States Panelist goswami@eng.usf.edu Confirmed

Abbas Abbas Kuwait Member chealsia@hotmail.com

Abdulaziz S.S. Alzafiri Kuwait Member dfaziz@hotmail.com

Abdulhadi H. AlSarraf Kuwait Member enghazi@yahoo.com

Abdullah A. Al-Ibrahim Kuwait Member Eng.vee@hotmail.com

Adnan A. Al-Homoud Kuwait Member chairman.ceo@ties.com.kw Confirmed

Ben Rafemoyo Zimbabwe Member benrafemoyo@gmail.com Confirmed

Carlos E. Giacoman Mercado Bolivia Member carlosgm@cre.com.bo Confirmed

Carlos Gonzalez M. Peru Member carlos.gonzalezm@cip.org.pe Confirmed

David Hirst United Kingdom Member davidmhirst@yahoo.co.uk Confirmed david.hirst@ainstyrisk.co.uk

Donald F. Schutz United States Member Dschutz67@aol.com Confirmed

Donald L. Dhondee Mauritius Member ddhondee@hotmail.com Confirmed

Emad Fahmi Khader Palestine Member emad_khader@yahoo.com Confirmed

Essel Ben Hagan Ghana Member ebenhagan@gmail.com

F.C. Ogolo Nigeria Member fyneogolo@yahoo.com Confirmed

Gerard Baron France Member fgbaron@club-internet.fr Confirmed

Gerard Houguerres France Member g_hougueres@hotmail.com

Hadayan Al Ajmi Kuwait Member hah_q8@yahoo.com

Huseyin Yesil Turkey Member huseyin.yesil@emo.org.tr

Ibrahim K. Inuwa Nigeria Member ikinuwa@yahoo.com Confirmed

Mario Telichevsky Argentina Member ingeteli@arnet.com.ar Confirmed

Martin Manuhwa Zimbabwe Member mmanuhwa1@yahoo.com Confirmed

Michael Green Australia Member jssscott@bigpond.net.au

Mihai Mihaita Romenia Member mihai.mihaita@agir.ro

Mohammed A. Al Nasir Kuwait Member thymy_28@hotmail.com

Mohammed Al Sobaiey Kuwait Member eng.subaie@msn.com

Oum Keltoum Bouhelal Morocco Member bouhelal84@hotmail.com

Ruomei Li China Member ruomei-li@csee.org.cn

Saifullah Khan Parach Pakistan Member saifullahparacha@hotmail.com

Salah M.F. Almudh'hi Kuwait Member almudhhi@yahoo.com

Saleh Al Mutairi Kuwait Member boulderi@hotmail.com

Samir Doumit Lebanon Member president@ording.org.lb Email didn't work

Waleed H. Al-Bazzaz Kuwait Member wbazzaz@hotmail.com

MEMBERS 

MEMBERS - Energy Committee

VICE - PRESIDENTS

Secretariat

Michael Michaud - michaudm@asme.org

INTERNATIONAL ADVISORY PANEL

COMMITTEE SECRETARY 

PRESIDENT

Samuel Grossman - SGrossman@tengizchevroil.com
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Yuzuru Ashida Japan Member office@eefa.jp

Yvonne Gueye Issie Ivory Coast (Cote d'Ivoire) Member egitecs@aviso.ci Confirmed

Zhichun Mu China Member mu@ies.ustb.edu.cn

Alberto Calafiore Argentina Task Group acalafiore@proin-sa.com.ar

Geraldo Tavares Brazil Task Group (Chair) gtavares@vm.uff.br Confirmed

Jair A.M. de Souza Brazil Task Group jairalbo@uai.com.br

Juan Cataldo Uruguay Task Group jcataldo@fing.edu.uy

Michael Sanio United States Task Group Msanio@asce.org Confirmed

                                                                                                                      Nuclear Energy 

Andrew Kadak United States Nuclear Energy kadak@earthlink.net Confirmed

Barrie Frederick Hill Australia Nuclear Energy bhill@mysoul.com.au Confirmed

Bertrand Barre France Nuclear Energy (Chair) bcbarre@wanadoo.fr Confirmed

Donald F. Schutz United States Nuclear Energy Donald.Schutz@aya.yale.edu Confirmed

Jorge Spitalnik Brazil Nuclear Energy jspitalnik@alternex.com.br Confirmed

AbuBakr S. Bahaj United Kingdom Solar Energy a.s.bahaj@soton.ac.uk Confirmed

Adnan A. Al-Homoud Kuwait Solar Energy chairman.ceo@ties.com.kw Confirmed

Alberto Calafiore Argentina Solar Energy acalafiore@proin-sa.com.ar

Bim Gupta United States Solar Energy bg5774@gmail.com

Carsten Ahrens Germany Solar Energy (Chair) carsten.ahrens@jade-hs.de Confirmed

Emad Fahmi Khader Palestine Solar Energy emad_khader@yahoo.com Confirmed

H.R.P. Yadav India Solar Energy hqcelldelhi@bol.net.in

Hemmat H. Safwat Greece Solar Energy hsafwat@ccc.gr Confirmed

Kosuke Kurokawa Japan Solar Energy kurochan@cc.tuat.ac.jp

Madan Lal India Solar Energy mlal74@yahoo.com

Martin Manuhwa Zimbabwe Solar Energy mmanuhwa1@yahoo.com Confirmed

Stephen Kaneff Australia Solar Energy sk@edrf.org Mailbox full rejected

Yogi Goswami United States Solar Energy goswami@eng.usf.edu Confirmed

Zhao Zhengming China Solar Energy zhaozm@tsinghua.edu.cn Confirmed

Daniel Salazar Aranda Chile BioEnergy Bad Email Address

Dermot Roddy United Kingdom BioEnergy (Chair) Dermot.Roddy@newcastle.ac.uk Confirmed

Essel Ben Hagan Ghana BioEnergy ebenhagan@gmail.com

Gerard Houguerres France BioEnergy g_hougueres@hotmail.com Confirmed

Jorge Antonia Hilbert Argentina BioEnergy jahilbert@infovia.com.ar

Li Zifu China BioEnergy zifuli@ces.ustb.edu.cn

Luiz Augusto Horta Argentina BioEnergy horta@unifei.edu.br

Suzelle Barrington Canada BioEnergy suzelle.barrington@mcgill.ca Confirmed

Vicente Correa Neto Brazil BioEnergy vicente.correa@vale.com

Yibin Zhang China BioEnergy zyb@nbe.edu.cn / powersys@163.com

David Hirst United Kingdom Sustainable Energy davidmhirst@yahoo.co.uk Confirmed

Kenneth D. Kok United States Sustainable Energy kokk1@asme.org Confirmed

Mario A. Wiegers Argentina Sustainable Energy edesa@edesac.com.ar Confirmed

Michael Green Australia Sustainable Energy jssscott@bigpond.net.au Confirmed

Pradeep Chaturvedi India Sustainable Energy (Chair) pradeepc@vsnl.com Confirmed

Ruomei Li China Sustainable Energy ruomei-li@csee.org.cn Confirmed

Masaru Tanaka Japan Urban Waste maxta@sea.plala.or.jp

Darlene Schuster United States Hydrogen Utilization Darls@aiche.org Confirmed
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